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 8.00

 8.00

 7.50

G083 5 7  22.4 GOV.B.TWILL 36" 130 121 496 60016 259  15544.14 162  287.85 59952.76 100.1 8727.00  77.4

Qlty
Code

Porter  Sorts Width Description

 Reed
Spac

Laid
Length

Fin.
Length

No of
Cuts

Tot(act) 
Yards

Gms/
Yrds

Weight No of
Loom

Kgms/
Loom/Day

Theoretical 
Yrds

Effi%Target
Prods(Wt)

Cumm.
Effi%

Quality Specifications NOCLoom
Type

496sacking (6) --> 60016  15544.14  59952.76 8727.00 162 100.1  287.85 77.4

496Grand Total : 60016  15544.14  59952.76 8727.00 162 100.1  287.85 77.4
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MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 30-JUN-24

BROAD LOOM HJM/FS/B&W/09

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager Dy.G.M G.Manager
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Description

 Reed
Spac

 Reed
Spac

Laid
Length

Laid
Length

Fin.
Length
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209

15

hessian (1) -->

sacking on hessian loom (2) -->

32394

1800

 9680.47

 845.40

 62373.15

 2843.07

 12198.91

 908.01
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9
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 63.3
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 187.87

 47.1

 65.7

224Grand Total : 34194  10525.87  65216.22 13106.92 307 52.4  68.57 49.3
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MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 30-JUN-24

HESSIAN WVG. HJM/FS/B&W/09

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager Dy.G.M G.Manager
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104hessian (1) --> 16057  5602.56  31928.00 6639.75 95 50.3  176.92 47.2

104Grand Total : 16057  5602.56  31928.00 6639.75 95 50.3  176.92 47.2
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MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 30-JUN-24

MODERN LOOM HJM/FS/B&W/09

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager Dy.G.M G.Manager
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Quality Specifications NOCLoom
Type

495sacking (6) --> 83655  21666.65  69574.80 17785.10 141 120.2  460.99 86.1

495Grand Total : 83655  21666.65  69574.80 17785.10 141 120.2  460.99 86.1
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MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 30-JUN-24

S4 IJMD HJM/FS/B&W/09

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager Dy.G.M G.Manager



03-JUL-24 11:49 AMPrint Date :

Page 5 of 9

 8.00

 8.00

 7.50

G086 5 7  22.4 GOV.B.TWILL 36" 180 169 479 80951 259  20966.31 142  442.95 70068.24 115.5 17911.24  86.5
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Quality Specifications NOCLoom
Type

479sacking (6) --> 80951  20966.31  70068.24 17911.24 142 115.5  442.95 86.5

479Grand Total : 80951  20966.31  70068.24 17911.24 142 115.5  442.95 86.5
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MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 30-JUN-24

S4 NEW SHED HJM/FS/B&W/09

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager Dy.G.M G.Manager
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Cumm.
Effi%

Quality Specifications NOCLoom
Type

768sacking (6) --> 129792  33616.13  122866.14 31407.73 249 105.6  405.01 85.3

768Grand Total : 129792  33616.13  122866.14 31407.73 249 105.6  405.01 85.3
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 23.50

W/Hrs
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MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 30-JUN-24

S4LOOM HJM/FS/B&W/09

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager Dy.G.M G.Manager
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Cumm.
Effi%

Quality Specifications NOCLoom
Type

84sacking (6) --> 14196  3676.76  17270.34 5518.42 35 82.2  315.15 83.9

84Grand Total : 14196  3676.76  17270.34 5518.42 35 82.2  315.15 83.9
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MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 30-JUN-24

S4LOOM TRAINEE HJM/FS/B&W/09

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager Dy.G.M G.Manager
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9

1000

hessian (1) -->

sacking (6) -->

1080

126000

 524.88

 32634.00

 1579.49

 108586.67

 652.49

 20054.20

5

346

 68.4

 116.0

 209.95

 188.64

 71.4

 80.4

1009Grand Total : 127080  33158.88  110166.16 20706.69 351 115.4  188.94 77.4
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MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 30-JUN-24

SACKING WVG. HJM/FS/B&W/09

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager Dy.G.M G.Manager
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G086 5 7  22.4 GOV.B.TWILL 36" 180 169 524 88556 259  22936.00 141  488.00 69574.80 127.3 17785.10  86.2

Qlty
Code

Porter  Sorts Width Description
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Length

Fin.
Length

No of
Cuts

Tot(act) 
Yards

Gms/
Yrds

Weight No of
Loom

Kgms/
Loom/Day

Theoretical 
Yrds

Effi%Target
Prods(Wt)

Cumm.
Effi%

Quality Specifications NOCLoom
Type

524sacking (6) --> 88556  22936.00  69574.80 17785.10 141 127.3  488.00 86.2

524Grand Total : 88556  22936.00  69574.80 17785.10 141 127.3  488.00 86.2
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 7.50

Shift T/Hrs L/Hrs

 23.50

W/Hrs
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MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Qualitywise Efficiency Report For 30-JUN-24

SRIRAM S4LOOM HJM/FS/B&W/09

Overseer Weaving I/C Asst. Manager.(Fact.) M.Manager P.Manager C.M. Manager Dy.G.M G.Manager


